
Tuesday 01-Jul 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 02-Jul 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 03-Jul 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 03-Jul 14:00 Curent Affairs Discussion Group (online)

Friday 04-Jul 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat (via Zoom)

Saturday 05-Jul 11:15 Torah Tots

Saturday 05-Jul 10:30 Shabbat Chukat - Tree of Life Shabbat

Tuesday 08-Jul 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 08-Jul 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 09-Jul 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 10-Jul 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 10-Jul 14:00 Curent Affairs Discussion Group (online)

Saturday 12-Jul 09:15 Breakfast Club: "Jews and Hunanity"

Saturday 12-Jul 10:30 Shabbat Balak - Pride Shabbat

Sunday 13-Jul 10:45 Summer Walk

Monday 14-Jul 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 15-Jul 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 16-Jul 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 17-Jul 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 17-Jul 14:00 Curent Affairs Discussion Group (online)

Saturday 19-Jul 10:30
Shabbat Pinchas [Kiddush sponsored by Pete & Jacky Martin on their 50th 
Wedding Anniversary]

Sunday 20-Jul 17:00-20:00 Sababa Youth Club - Summer Bash

Tuesday 22-Jul 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 22-Jul 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 23-Jul 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 24-Jul 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 24-Jul 14:00 Curent Affairs Discussion Group (online)

Saturday 26-Jul
10:30

Shabbat Service - Rosh Chodesh Av [Kiddush sponsored by Michael Leigh on 
his 75th birthday]

Tuesday 29-Jul 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 30-Jul 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 31-Jul 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 31-Jul 12:45 Bistro

Thursday 31-Jul 15:00 Curent Affairs Discussion Group (online)

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR JULY 2025                                                               

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI



Friday 01-Aug 19:00 Friday Night in the Home of Cecil and Ruth Reid

Saturday 02-Aug 10:30 Shabbat Chazon

Saturday 02-Aug 20:30 - 22:00 Erev Tisha b'Av Service (online only)

Tuesday 05-Aug 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 05-Aug 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 06-Aug 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 07-Aug 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 07-Aug 14:00 Curent Affairs Discussion Group (online)

Saturday 09-Aug 09:15 Breakfast Club: "Return and Repair"

Saturday 09-Aug 10:30 Shabbat Va'Etchanan - Change Shabbat with discussion over Kiddush

Monday 11-Aug 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 12-Aug 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 13-Aug 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 14-Aug 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 14-Aug 14:00 Curent Affairs Discussion Group (online)

Saturday 16-Aug 10:30 Shabbat Eikev

Tuesday 19-Aug 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 19-Aug 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 20-Aug 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 21-Aug 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 21-Aug 14:00 Curent Affairs Discussion Group (online)

Saturday 23-Aug 10:30 Shabbat Re'eih: Blessing for Elul

Tuesday 26-Aug 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 27-Aug 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 28-Aug 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 28-Aug 12:45 Bistro

Thursday 28-Aug 15:00 Curent Affairs Discussion Group (online)

Thursday 28-Aug 20:00-21:30 "Return and Repair" - Zoom Study

Saturday 30-Aug 10:30 Shabbat Shoftim

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR AUGUST 2025                                                               

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI


